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Rose Champagne

Zoé Bréard

Léa Ducharme
Juliette Gagnon
Elizabeth Phaneuf
Alice Boutin

Rose Cournoyer
Estelle St-Denis
Sarika Ray

Kayla Rochon

Sarah Eddahbi

Nellie Demélo

Ariana Firsov

Emma Cesta Pauzé
Audrey Nan

Chloé Li

Zia Létourneau

Ellie Choquette
Léonie Houle
Laurence Cyr
Laurence Chanhda-Tremblay
Catherine Kawai Zhang
Emma Petra Ciogolas
Noélie Desbiens
Maely Blanchette
Marie-Soleil Lussier
Maila Marrero-Lemay
Magalie Bélisle

WD Juliette Archambault

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2025

Beauport

18 septembre 2025 au 21 septembre 2025

Résultat du segment

Club
Sherbrooke
Mascouche
St-Eustache
Olympique

Sorel-Tracy
Princeville
Sorel-Tracy
Patinage Gatineau
Magog
Lakeshore

De la Capitale
Sorel-Tracy
Laval

Anjou

Dollard

De la Capitale
Rosemont
Anjou

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille

De la Capitale
Elan

Laval

Anjou

Patinage Gatineau
Terrebonne
Patinage Gatineau
Anjou

La Prairie
St-Hyacinthe

Kathleen Gagnon

e

Skate Canada

18-sept.-2025 11:51:07

CACH
RA
LV
BA

LC
CACH
MC
BA
CcC
CACH
CACH
LV
BA
ou
LN
ou
BA
RS
RA

Pier-Luc Paquet

Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Gr.1 Evé. 30) Free Program

Points

32.59
31.16
29.93
29.19
29.17
26.30
25.96
24.88
24.77
24.69
24.57
24.34
24.21
23.26
23.07
22.84
22.58
22.49
22.27
21.18
20.73
20.05
19.82
19.80
19.70
19.04
18.69
16.66

Patinage Canada



